JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Vartrofén 2019, Date: 2019-04-28
CATEGORY: Seniorer B2 - Damer, Free Skating
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NAME
Josefine Nilsson
Rosenlunds Konstakningsforening
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS

START No.
1

BASE VALUE
0,50
0,50
2,50
1,30
1,45
1,50
0,95
1,21
1,21
1,50
1,10

13,72
FACTOR
2
1,2
1,6
0
0

GOE
0,03
0,02
-0,08
0,00
-0,20
-0,10
-0,18
-0,07
-0,04
0,05
0,00

J1
2,75
2,50
2,25

TOTAL
Segments
Score
25,52
J2
1
0
0
0
-5
-1
-4
-1
0
-1
0

J2
2,50
2,25
2,75

J3
2,75
2,50
2,75

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
13,15

PC
Score
12,37

DEDUCTION

0
SCORES
0,53
0,52
2,42
1,30
1,25
1,40
0,77
1,14
1,17
1,55
1,10
13,15

2,67

2,42
2,58

12,37




